MeH1o
na 12.02.2025

3aBTpak 1-4 Kaacchl

FpaMMiﬂ

Ilena

JlenuBbIe BapeHHUKH B cMeT. coyce 100/20 39,37

Bynxka ¢ usromom
banan
Yaii ¢ TMMOHOM

Cyn ¢ Mak. u3z. Ha M/6
Kama nmeHHas

Benpo 3aneuénHoe
KodoeitHblit HAUTOK
['opoiex KOHCEPB.

100 15,46

100 22,00

200 5,00
81,83

Ooben_Jabrora

I'pammel

250
150
100
200
50

Ilena

20,73
10,00
50,00
10,00
10,00

100,00




